
 
Monday 9 October Term 4 begins 

Wednesday 11 October Blues Evening 

Thursday 12 October Year 13 PED Trip 

Monday 16 October Year 10 Economics Trip 

Tuesday 17 October Trinity Board meeting 6.00pm in D1.4 

Wednesday 18 October Cultural Awards Evening. Trinity’s Got 
Talent 

Thursday 19 October Year 12 & 13 Digital Technology CAT 
assessment 

Friday 20 October Year 11 Digital Technology CAT 
assessment 

Monday 23 October Labour Day – school closed 

Tuesday 24 October Whānau Hui in the library, 5.15pm 

Wednesday 25 October Year 10 Economics Market Day.  Sports 
Awards 7.00pm, Auditorium 

Thursday 26 October Year 8 HPV Vaccinations 

Friday 27 October Mana Pounamu Awards 

Wednesday 1 November Senior Prizegiving 5.30pm in the Edmund 
Rice Gym 

Years 7 & 8 Triathlon 

Wednesday 1 November 
– Thursday 2 November 

Final reports published in Edge for Years 
11-13 

Wednesday 1 November 
– Friday 3 November 

Year 10 Literacy and Numeracy NCEA       
co-requisite testing 

Thursday 2 November 10.00am.  Leavers’ Mass (Year 13 parents 
welcome) 

Friday 3 November Years 7-10 Attitudes to Learning 
published on Edge 

Monday 6 November – 
Thursday 30 November 

NZQA exam period 

Wednesday 8 November South Zone Athletics 

Thursday 9 November - 
Wednesday 15 November 

Year 7-10 Assessment Week 

Monday 13 November School Closed - NCEA Accord Teacher 
Only Day 

 

Term 4 Dates 



Monday 13 November – 
Friday 17 November 

Years 9 & 10 Sports Tournament Week 

Friday 17 November Year 9 New Entrants Day 

Tuesday 21 November  Otago Primary School Athletics Champs 

Tuesday 21 November – 
Friday 24 November 

Year 8 Camp 

Monday 27 November – 
Friday 1 December 

Year 10 Camp week 

Monday 27 November PFA Meeting 5.15pm 

Wednesday 29 November Trinity Board meeting 6.00pm in D1.4 

Thursday 30 November Peer Support Training 

Friday 1 December Year 7 New Entrants Day 

Monday 4 December and 
Tuesday 5 December 

College Pantomime 

Thursday 7 December – 
Friday 8 December 

Years 7-10 End of Year School reports 
published on Edge 

Friday 8 December Junior Prizegiving at 11.00am in the 
school hall.  School will finish for the year 
at the end of prizegiving, approx. 
12.30pm 

 


